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Culbertson
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Forest Park
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson (Pershing, Thigpen)
JFK

Keith

Keith

Keith
Marshall
Marshall
Marycrest
Pershing
Sanchez
Sandburg
Sandburg
Singleton
Taft
Thigpen
Washington
Woodland

2019-2020 GRANTS

Park District Assembly/Field Trip

Math Stations

Sight Words

Guinea Pig Cage/Accessories
Guided Math

Writing Stations

Library Books

Chapter Books

Math GPS Program

Math VersaTiles

Short Reads

Folk Tales Assembly
Adaptive PE Equipment
Cougar Care Closet
Character Ed Books

Leveled Reading Books
Library Books

Multicultural Books

Family Book Club

Flexible Seating

Hands-on Learning
Chapter Books

Lending Library Closet
Kindergarten books
Adaptive Furniture - Autism
Materials for LIFE Program
Notes in the Cloud Software
Adaptive Furniture

28 GRANTS TOTALING $22,338.09

$1,000.00
$719.96
$843.81
$298.66
$856.82
$785.83
$950.11
$622.66
$994.25
$519.90
$815.70
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$630.00
$537.30
$271.93
$1,000.00
$935.59
$1,000.00
$785.71
$180.72
$938.32
$978.99
$996.34
$901.65
$898.00
$992.98
$882.86



