

2019-2020 GRANTS

Culbertson	Park District Assembly/Field Trip	\$1,000.00
Farragut	Math Stations	\$719.96
Farragut	Sight Words	\$843.81
Farragut	Guinea Pig Cage/Accessories	\$298.66
Farragut	Guided Math	\$856.82
Farragut	Writing Stations	\$785.83
Farragut	Library Books	\$950.11
Forest Park	Chapter Books	\$622.66
Jefferson	Math GPS Program	\$994.25
Jefferson	Math VersaTiles	\$519.90
Jefferson	Short Reads	\$815.70
Jefferson (Pershing, Thigpen)	Folk Tales Assembly	\$1,000.00
JFK	Adaptive PE Equipment	\$1,000.00
Keith	Cougar Care Closet	\$630.00
Keith	Character Ed Books	\$537.30
Keith	Leveled Reading Books	\$271.93
Marshall	Library Books	\$1,000.00
Marshall	Multicultural Books	\$935.59
Marycrest	Family Book Club	\$1,000.00
Pershing	Flexible Seating	\$785.71
Sanchez	Hands-on Learning	\$180.72
Sandburg	Chapter Books	\$938.32
Sandburg	Lending Library Closet	\$978.99
Singleton	Kindergarten books	\$996.34
Taft	Adaptive Furniture - Autism	\$901.65
Thigpen	Materials for LIFE Program	\$898.00
Washington	Notes in the Cloud Software	\$992.98
Woodland	Adaptive Furniture	\$882.86

28 GRANTS TOTALING \$22,338.09